September 03
10
17
24

October 01
08
15
22
29

November 05
12
19
26

December 03
10
17
24
31

2024 January
07
14
15
21
28

February 04
11
18
25

March 03
10
17
24

Westminster Worship Leader, Cross and Bible Carrier
September 2023 — August 2024-

Worship Leader
Kristianna Eastvold
Will Hovey

Liam Kiszely

Sam Simonson

No Worship leader
Ben Bassett

Carter Magalis
Maria DeJong
James Maeda

Abigail Eldridge
Sam Batterman
Macklin Metzger
Maria Lafrenz

No Worship Leader
No Worship Leader
No Worship Leader
No worship leader
Braden Barton

Aerwyna Eastvold
Kristianna Eastvold
Will Hovey

Sam Simonson
Liam Kiszely

Ben Bassett

Carter Magalis

No worship leader
No worship leader

No worship leader
No worship leader
No worship Leader
No worship Leader

Cross and Bible Carrier

James Maeda/Abigail Eldridge

Maria DeJong/Macklin Metzger

Will Hovey/Kristianna Eastvold

Aerwyna Eastvold/Braden Barton

Sam Batterman/James Maeda

Liam Kiszely/Ben Bassett

Carter Magalis/Maria DeJong



31

April 07
14
21
28

12
19
26

June 02
09
16
23
30

July 07
14
21
28

August 04
11
18
25

Easter - No Worship Leader

Maria DeJong
James Maeda
Abigail Eldridge
Sam Batterman

Macklin Metzger
Maria Lafrenz
Braden Barton
Aerwyna Eastvold

Kristianna Eastvold
Will Hovey

Sam Simonson

Ben Bassett

Liam Kiszely

Carter Magalis
Maria DeJong
James Maeda
Abigail Eldridge

Sam Batterman
Macklin Metzger
Maria Lafrenz
Braden Barton

ACTIVE SENIOR HIGH

Freshman: Sam Batterman, Maria DeJong, Abigail Eldridge, Maria Lafrenz, James Maeda,
Macklin Metzger
Potential: Dillion Hibbert

Sophomore:  Ben Bassett, Liam Kiszely, Carter Magalis

Potential: Rachal Hostetter, Luke Milliman

Junior: Alina Vogler
Potential: Matthew Hibbert

Senior: Kristianna Eastvold, Will Hovey, Sam Simonson

Will Hovey/Kristianna Eastvold

Liam Kiszely/Ben Bassett

Sam Batterman/James Maeda

Macklin Metzger/Maria DeJong

Aerwyna Eastvold/Braden Barton

Carter Magalis/Maria DeJong



